         GUANGZHOU AURORA LIGHTING CO., LTD
Website: www.auroralightings.com
                   Office Add:Room 4003,Xiangyun Building,No.1400, North Baiyun Road, Baiyun District,510420,Guangzhou,China
                   Factory Add:2nd Floor,First Building,Songzilong Industrial Pack,Jixianzhuang Village,Yongping Street,Baiyun District,Guangzhou,China
ITEM PART NO. PICTURE DESCRIPTIONS PRICE
(EXW)
LAMP SIZE
(MM)
PACKING
(PCS/CTN)
G.W.
(KG)
3W Epistar LEDS TWO ROWS STRAIGHT LED LIGHT BAR
7.5" 36W AAL-E036
. 3W each LEDs
. Operating Voltage: 10-30 DC
. Waterproof rate: IP 67
. Body Color: Black,White
. Color Temperature: 6000K
. Material:Diecast aluminum housing
. Lens material:PC LENS
. Mounting Bracket: Alu firm bracket
. Beam:8°Spot Beam; 90°flood beam;combo.
. 30000 hours above life time
$11.99 271.1*86.5*111.2 6 9
13.5" 72W AAL-E072 $18.99 424.1*86.5*111.2 6 13
21.5" 120W AAL-E120 $25.99 628.1*86.5*111.2 6 19.5
31.5" 180W AAL-E180 $35.99 883.1*86.5*111.2 4 19
41.5" 240W AAL-E240 $48.99 1138.1*86.5*111.2 4 24
50" 288W AAL-E288 $56.99 1343*86.5*111.2 4 28.5
52" 300W AAL-E300 $59.99 1385.2*86.5*78.4 4 32
3W CREE LEDS TWO ROWS STRAIGHT LED LIGHT BAR
7.5" 36W AAL-A036
. 3W each LEDs
. Operating Voltage: 10-30 DC
. Waterproof rate: IP 67
. Body Color: Black,White
. Color Temperature: 6000K
. Material:Diecast aluminum housing
. Lens material:PC LENS
. Mounting Bracket: Alu firm bracket
. Beam:8°Spot Beam; 90°flood beam;combo.
. 30000 hours above life time
$14.99 271.1*86.5*111.2 6 9
13.5" 72W AAL-A072 $21.99 424.1*86.5*111.2 6 13
21.5" 120W AAL-A120 $30.99 628.1*86.5*111.2 6 19.5
31.5" 180W AAL-A180 $41.99 883.1*86.5*111.2 4 19
41.5" 240W AAL-A240 $52.99 1138.1*86.5*111.2 4 24
50" 288W AAL-A288 $62.99 1343*86.5*111.2 4 28.5
52" 300W AAL-A300 $64.99 1385.2*86.5*78.4 4 32
3W CREE LEDS TWO ROWS CURVED LED LIGHT BAR ( 3D REFLECTOR CUP )
22" 120W AAL-I120 3D Reflection Cup, Best Quality!
. 3W each CREE LED
. Operating Volt: 9-32Volt DC
. Color temperature: 6000K
. Operation temperature -40°C~60°C
. Waterproof rate: IP67
. Beam: 90°flood beam, 8°spot beam,combo
. Material: Diecast aluminum housing
. LENS: unbreakable PC
. Housing color: Black
. About 30,000 hours life time
$28.99 635*98*122 6 20.7
33" 180W AAL-I180 $41.99 886*111.5*122 4 19.1
42" 240W AAL-I240 $55.99 1137*130.59*122 4 25.5
50" 288W AAL-I288 $66.99 1341.2*150.14*122 4 30.5
51" 300W AAL-I300 $69.99 1370*150.14*122 4 32.5
3W CREE LEDS TWO ROWS CURVED LED LIGHT BAR
22" 120W AAL-I120C . 3W each Cree LED
. Operating Volt: 9-32Volt DC
. Color temperature: 6000K
. Operation temperature -40°C~60°C
. Waterproof rate: IP67
. Beam:  90°flood beam, 8°spot beam,combo
. Material: Diecast aluminum housing
. LENS: unbreakable PC
. Housing color: Black
. About 30,000 hours life time
$27.99 635*98*122 6 20.7
33" 180W AAL-I180C $41.99 886*111.5*122 4 19.1
42" 240W AAL-I240C $55.99 1137*130.59*122 4 25.5
50" 288W AAL-I288C $66.99 1341.2*150.14*122 4 30.5
51" 300W AAL-I300C $69.99 1370*150.14*122 4 32.5
5W CREE LEDS SINGLE ROWS Straight LED LIGHT BAR
10.5" 30W AAL-B030 . 5W each CREE LEDs
. Operating Volt: 10-30Volt DC
. Optional Color: Black,White
. Color temperature: 6000K
. Operation temperature -40°C~60°C
. Waterproof rate: IP67
. Material: Diecast aluminum housing
. Mounting Bracket: Zinc Alloy
. LENS: PC LENS
. Beam:8°Spot Beam; 120°flood beam;combo.
. 30000 hours above life time
$19.99 276*68.5*56.5 6 9.2
20" 60W AAL-B060 $34.99 516*68.5*56.5 6 14.2
29.5" 90W AAL-B090 $50.99 756*68.5*56.5 4 13
39" 120W AAL-B120 $65.99 996*68.5*56.5 4 16.5
49" 150W AAL-B120 $82.99 1235*68.5*56.5 4 19.8
5W CREE LEDS SINGLE ROWS Curved LED LIGHT BAR
29.5" 90W AAL-B090X
. 5W each CREE LEDs
. Operating Volt: 10-30Volt DC
. Optional Color: Black,White
. Color temperature: 6000K
. Operation temperature -40°C~60°C
. Waterproof rate: IP67
. Material: Diecast aluminum housing
. Mounting Bracket: Zinc Alloy
. LENS: PC LENS
. Beam:8°Spot Beam; 120°flood beam;combo.
. 30000 hours above life time
$53.99 756*68.5*56.5 4 13
39" 120W AAL-B120X $71.99 996*68.5*56.5 4 16.5
49" 150W AAL-B120X $86.99 1235*68.5*56.5 4 19.8
10W CREE LEDS SINGLE ROW LED LIGHT BAR
5’‘ 20W AAL-C020
Choose normal lens or 4D LENS
10W/PC  Cree XML T6
Operating Volt:9-32V DC
950±50LM each LED
Color Temperature:6000K
Operation temperature:-40°C~85°C
Waterproof rate:IP68
Body color: Black
Lens: PC
Beam pattern: Spot, flood, Combo
$14.99 20w-2LED-127mm/5 inch
8’‘ 40W AAL-C040 $20.99 40w-4LED-202mm/8 inch
11'' 60W AAL-C060 $26.99 60W-6LED-277mm/11inch
14'' 80W AAL-C080 $33.99 80w-8LED-354mm/14 inch
17'' 100W AAL-C100 $37.99 100w-10LED-429mm/17 inch
20'' 120W AAL-C120 $44.99 120w-12LED-506mm/20 inch
26'' 160W AAL-C160 $58.99 160w-16LED-658mm/26 inch
29'' 180W AAL-C180 $66.99 180w-18LED-733mm/29inch
32'' 200W AAL-C200 $73.99 200w-20LED-810mm/32 inch
38'' 240W AAL-C240 $88.99 240w-24LED-962mm/38 inch
41'' 260W AAL-C260 $95.99 260w-26LED-1037mm/41inch
47'' 300W AAL-C300 $101.99 300w-24LED-1190mm/47 inch
10W CREE LEDS SINGLE ROWS STRAIGHT LED LIGHT BAR
14.8" 60W AAL-F060 . 10W each CREE LEDs
. Operating Voltage: 10-30Volt DC
. Waterproof rate: IP 67
. Body Color: Black,White
. Color Temperature: 6000K
. Material:Diecast aluminum housing
. Lens material:PC
. Mounting Bracket:Alu firm bracket
. Beam pattern:Spot,Flood,Combo
. 30000 hours above life time
$25.99 374.7*76.39*86.5 6 14.5
22.8" 100W AAL-F100 $33.99 579.3*76.39*86.5 6 21.1
30.8" 140W AAL-F140 $45.99 780.5*76.39*86.5 6 18.6
39.8" 200W AAL-F200 $65.99 1090*76.39*86.5 4 24.9
50.9" 240W AAL-F240 $75.99 1295*76.39*86.5 4 29.2
10W CREE LEDS SINGLE ROWS Curved LED LIGHT BAR
14.8" 60W AAL-F060C . 10W each CREE LEDs
. Operating Voltage: 10-30Volt DC
. Waterproof rate: IP 67
. Body Color: Black,White
. Color Temperature: 6000K
. Material:Diecast aluminum housing
. Lens material:PC
. Mounting Bracket:Alu firm bracket
. Beam pattern:Spot,Flood,Combo
. 30000 hours above life time
$35.99 374.7*76.39*86.5 6 14.5
22.8" 100W AAL-F100C $44.99 579.3*76.39*86.5 6 21.1
30.8" 140W AAL-F140C $55.99 780.5*76.39*86.5 6 18.6
39.8" 200W AAL-F200C $75.99 1090*76.39*86.5 4 24.9
50.9" 240W AAL-F240C $95.99 1295*76.39*86.5 4 29.2
3W Philips LEDS TWO ROWS STRAIGHT LED LIGHT BAR Carton size
4" 18W AAL-6018
. Power: 18-288 W
. Voltage: 9-32 V
. Waterproof rate: IP 67
. LED: 3W (CREE LED)
. Size: 4-50 Inch
. Beam: Pencil beam, Flood beam,Combo beam
. LED color temperature:6000K
. Working life: 50000 hours
. Material:diecast aluminum housing
. Mounting Bracket:stainless steel bracket.
$5.99 52*32*30CM 40 22
6.5" 36W AAL-6036 $9.99 52*23*30CM 20 18
13.3" 54W AAL-6054 $13.99 59*27*35CM  12 15
17" 72W AAL-6072 $15.99 40*28*35cm 6 12
23" 108W AAL-6108 $18.99 61*28*35cm 6 15
25" 126W AAL-6126 $21.99 61*28*35cm 6 17
33.5‘’ 144W AAL-6144 $25.99 61*28*35cm 6 19
37" 180W AAL-6180 $30.99 80*28*24   4 13
41" 234W AAL-6234 $38.99 102*28*24   4 19
50'' 288W AAL-6288 $50.99 122*28*24cm                              4 24
4" 18W AAL-6018-4S
. 3W each CREE LEDs
. Operating Volt:10-30Volt DC
. Color temperature:6000K
. Operation temperature -40°C~60°C
. Waterproof rate:IP67
. Beam:30°spot beam,60°flood beam,combo
. Material:diecast aluminum housing
. Mounting Bracket:stainless steel bracket.
. LENS:PC LENS
. 30000 hours above life time
$5.99 130.5*80*65 12 9
6.5" 36W AAL-6036-4S $12.99 232.51*80*65 12 12.12
13.3" 54W AAL-6054-4S $16.99 334.71*80*65 12 15.84
17" 72W AAL-6072-4S $19.99 436.72*80*65 6 10.8
23" 108W AAL-6108-4S $24.99 589.53*80*65 6 15.3
25" 126W AAL-6126-4S $28.99 640.7*80*65 6 16.98
33.5‘’ 144W AAL-6144-4S $32.99 844.71*80*65 4 10
37" 180W AAL-6180-4S $40.99 939.8*80*65 6
41" 234W AAL-6234-4S $51.99 1041.4*80*65 4
50‘’ 288W AAL-6288-4S $62.99 1270*80*65 4
10.6" 48W AAL-NT048
. Operating Voltage: 10-30 DC
. Waterproof rate: IP 67
. 5w + 3w high intensity CREE LEDS
. Body Color: Black
. Color Temperature: 6000K
. Material:Diecast aluminum housing
. Lens material:Toughed glass
. Mounting Bracket: Alu firm bracket
. Beam: Flood beam pattern(60 degree)
  30 degee spot beam optional
. 30000 hours above life time
$15.99 27*9*11.3 6 10
16" 96W AAL-NT096 $25.99 42.5*9*11.3 4 16
25" 160W AAL-NT160 $34.99 63*9*11.3 6 15
30" 240W AAL-NT240 $50.99 88.5*9*11.3 6 19
40'' 320W AAL-NT320 $60.99 113.8*9*11.3 4 27
40'' 384W AAL-NT384 $76.99 134*9*11.3 4 29
53" 400W AAL-NT400 $78.99 138.3*9*11.3 4 31
5 Rows LED Light Bar
13" 34W AAL-9060F
. Operating Voltage: 10-30 DC
. Waterproof rate: IP 67
. 3030 LEDS
. Body Color: Black
. Color Temperature: 6000K
. Material:Diecast aluminum housing
. Lens material:PC
. Mounting Bracket: Alu firm bracket
. Beam: Combo Beam(60W only for flood beam)
. 30000 hours above life time
$23.99 30.5*7.5*13.8 6 9
25" 150W AAL-9150F $35.99 63*7.5*13.8 4 14
35" 225W AAL-9225F $53.99 86.5*7.5*13.8 4 20
45" 300W AAL-9300F $70.99 112.5*7.5*13.8 4 24
55" 375W AAL-9375F $88.99 137.5*7.5*13.8 4 28
5" 40W AAL-G040 . 10W each CREE LEDs
. Operating Volt: 10-30Volt DC
. Color temperature: 6500K
. Waterproof rate: IP67
. Beam:8°Spot Beam; 60°flood beam;combo.
. Material: Diecast aluminum housing
. Mounting Bracket: Aluminum alloy bracket
. LENS: PC
. Housing color: Black
. 30000 hours above life time
$21.99 117*91.5*12.5 12 PCS/CTN 14.82
8" 80W AAL-G080 $29.99 197*91.5*12.5 12 PCS/CTN 24.2
11" 120W AAL-G120 $45.99 277*91.5*12.5 6 PCS/CTN 15.2
17" 200W AAL-G200 $74.99 437*91.5*12.5 4 PCS/CTN 15.4
20" 240W AAL-G240 $89.99 517*91.5*12.5 4 PCS/CTN 18.2